
Level Adv Dressage Final

Catrina Corten Catrina Corten

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place Points % Place

1 Kellie Robinson Cobe Yarra Valley 238.5 68.1% 1 228.0 67.1% 2

111 Kerry Lamblin Kerron Park Benson Seville 229.5 67.5% 1

Test Adv.3 Test Adv.2
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Level 1 Dressage Final

Catrina Corten

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

202 Raelene Irvine Jack Sparrow Upper Yarra 236.0 67.4% 1

111 Kerry Lamblin Kerron Park Benson Seville 233.5 66.7% 2

102 Emily Russell Master Patrick Phoenix 231.0 66.0% 3

201 Mariah Kaminski Linton street Macclesfield 227.0 64.9% 4

101 Carolyn Ashby Annie Kinglake 222.5 63.6% 5

207 Kim Johnson Sunlea Park Davina Yarra Glen 221.0 63.1% 6

103 Katie Gray Kokomo Bravo Donvale 218.5 62.4% 7

204 Diane Robertson Istvan Othello Maroondah 214.5 61.3% 8

203 Noelene Joiner Belmak Babe Hurstbridge 213.0 60.9% 9

206 Kelly Stovold Mr Bingley Phoenix 209.0 59.7% 10

205 Karen Mulder Hoover Yarra Glen 197.5 56.4% 11

221 Natasha Jones Louis Vuitton Classical Dressage 193.0 55.1% 12

Test 1.3
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Level 2 Dressage Final

Michele Fox

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

207 Kim Johnson Sunlea Park Davina Yarra Glen 242.5 78.2% 1

215 Jane Riley Double 'S' Fine Print Yarra Glen 238.0 76.8% 2

221 Natasha Jones Louis Vuitton Classical Dressage 234.0 75.5% 3

307 Zoe Shearman Madam Overdrive Wandin Park 218.5 70.5% 4

305 Cassie Eckard ESB Irish Ministry Upper Beaconsfield 212.5 68.5% 5

319 Louise Serrao Beltana Grace Hurstbridge 212.0 68.4% 6

316 Janet Saber Rocky Macclesfield 211.5 68.2% 7

317 Tracy Stanley Space Oddity Upper Yarra 209.0 67.4% 8

203 Noelene Joiner Belmak Babe Hurstbridge 208.5 67.3% 9

202 Raelene Irvine Jack Sparrow Upper Yarra 208.0 67.1% 10

214 Erin Dunne Chevaux Coastal 207.5 66.9% 11

218 Kathryn Niemiec Mr Surreal Wandin Park 207.0 66.8% 12

216 Carol Foote Kasperrado maximillian Wandin Park 206.5 66.6% 13

306 Megan Hamilton DBD Wyena 206.0 66.5% 14

201 Mariah Kaminski Linton street Macclesfield 205.0 66.1% 15

205 Karen Mulder Hoover Yarra Glen 190.5 61.5% 20

308 Elly Nutbean Camelot Sir Oscar Broadway Park 196.0 63.2% =16

217 Tara van der MinneI'm So Fancy Macclesfield 196.0 63.2% =16

204 Diane Robertson Istvan Othello Maroondah 194.5 62.7% =18

206 Kelly Stovold Mr Bingley Phoenix 194.5 62.7% =18

Test 2.3
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Level 3 A Dressage Final

Brodie Harrison

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

305 Cassie Eckard ESB Irish Ministry Upper Beaconsfield 217.0 70.0% 1

317 Tracy Stanley Space Oddity Upper Yarra 214.0 69.0% 2

303 Michael Kett Maverick The Valley 207.0 66.8% 3

306 Megan Hamilton DBD Wyena 205.0 66.1% 4

316 Janet Saber Rocky Macclesfield 202.5 65.3% 5

307 Zoe Shearman Madam Overdrive Wandin Park 200.0 64.5% 6

311 Sukala Page Cracker Jack Hurstbridge 197.5 63.7% 7

318 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Officer 197.0 63.5% 8

402 Debra Niewand Hughie Maroondah 194.5 62.7% 9

319 Louise Serrao Beltana Grace Hurstbridge 193.5 62.4% 10

308 Elly Nutbean Camelot Sir Oscar Broadway Park 188.5 60.8% 11

302 Rachel Massih Lucas Maximus Wandin Park 187.0 60.3% 12

310 lisa Brown Hazeldine Park matrix Merricks 186.0 60.0% 13

Test 3.3
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Level 3 B Dressage Final

Catrina Corten

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

412 Emma Thomerson Surprising Leopold Wyronga Park 200.0 64.5% 1

342 Helen Kirkby Egyptian Phoenix Merricks 196.5 63.4% 2

340 Darren Banfield Barrabadeen Captain Wyena 195.0 62.9% 3

337 Allison Quagliani Tara Cordero Upper Beaconsfield 194.5 62.7% 4

332 Di Wilkinson Riverbend Icehouse Upper Yarra 192.5 62.1% 5

341 Jen Jardine Tapestry Upper Yarra 191.5 61.8% 6

335 Lisa Thompson Bert Upper Yarra 191.0 61.6% 7

414 Janine de Wit KRP Ridanza Upper Yarra 190.5 61.5% 8

339 Helen Godfrey Klarabelle Acheron Valley 187.0 60.3% 9

411 Sue Johnston Barista Western Port EA 182.0 58.7% 10

343 Sarah Murphy Highfield Celestial Phoenix 178.5 57.6% 11

410 Jenny Jackson Johnny cash Wandin Park 176.5 56.9% 12

344 Ose Siewertsen Klassik Passion Wandin Park Ret 0.0% =13

Test 3.3
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Level 4 Dressage Final

Jenny Bartlett

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

412 Emma Thomerson Surprising Leopold Wyronga Park 188.0 75.2% 1

405 Ray Tyshing Clarence River Oak Macclesfield 174.0 69.6% =2

409 Karen Mulder Nanbrook Nic Yarra Glen 174.0 69.6% =2

414 Janine de Wit KRP Ridanza Upper Yarra 174.0 69.6% =2

402 Debra Niewand Hughie Maroondah 173.0 69.2% 5

411 Sue Johnston Barista Western Port EA 171.0 68.4% =6

418 Sheridan Meyles Lucky Phoenix South Eastern Standardbred171.0 68.4% =6

403 Pam Engel Guns and glory Doongala 166.0 66.4% =8

407 Andrew Orchard Jet Upper Beaconsfield 166.0 66.4% =8

421 Lisia Sturm Runs On Chocolate Werribee Central 165.5 66.2% 10

406 Kayla Dobson Fatman scoop Shirley Heights 162.5 65.0% 11

404 Anita Nathan Kasperrado Dinara Wandin Park 161.0 64.4% 12

401 Jenny Sasse Beau Doongala 157.5 63.0% 13

417 Victoria Kett Kapreole Azahara Maroondah 157.0 62.8% 14

410 Jenny Jackson Johnny cash Wandin Park 153.0 61.2% 15

Test 4.3
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Level 5 Dressage Final

Virginia Fowler

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

511 Neisha King Glenlock Valley ImpressiveWandin Park 171.5 81.7% 1

513 Kirstie Law Croftcnoc Celine Phoenix 151.5 72.1% 2

517 metina holland mystic shadows yorick Yarra Glen 145.5 69.3% 3

510 Christina Demers Angel Doongala 138.0 65.7% 4

505 Sarah Marshall Starscream South Eastern Standardbred128.5 61.2% 5

Test 5.3

horsecomps.com.au



LEVEL 2 CT 310

RIDER 

NO.
FIRST NAME SURNAME MOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

215 Jane Riley Double 'S' Fine Print Yarra Glen 2 0 43.2 1 0 0 43.20 1

212 Tess Blakemore Scheherazade Wyena 2 0 52.8 2 0 0 52.80 2

213 Tenielle Klapp VP Ultima Yarrambat 2 0 71.4 3 0 0 71.40 3

SJ

Final

2.3

Michele Fox
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LEVEL 3 A CT 310

RIDER 

NO.
FIRST NAMESURNAME MOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

309 Chloe Jackson St George Tonka Toy Phoenix 2 5 52.4 1 5 0 57.40 1

214 Erin Dunne Chevaux Coastal 2 5 52.7 2 5 1.25 58.95 2

304 mandy edwards San Sassy 1 Maroondah 3 0 61.8 4 0 0 61.80 3

303 Michael Kett Maverick The Valley 3 0 61.8 4 0 0 61.80 4

314 Mariah Kaminski Nugget Macclesfield 3 0 57 3 5 0 62.00 5

307 Zoe Shearman Madam Overdrive Wandin Park 3 0 66 6 0 0 66.00 6

311 Sukala Page Cracker Jack Hurstbridge 3 0 67.5 7 0 0 67.50 7

318 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Officer 3 0 67.8 8 10 0 77.80 8

310 lisa Brown Hazeldine Park matrix Merricks 3 0 74.4 9 5 1 80.40 9

SJ

Final

3.3

Brodie Harrison
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LEVEL 4 CT 250

RIDER 

NO.
FIRST NAMESURNAME MOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

416 RosemarieHazard-Ellis The Blacksmith Macclesfield 3 5 39.5 1 0 0 39.50 1

409 Karen Mulder Nanbrook Nic Yarra Glen 4 0 45.6 2 0 0.25 45.85 2

418 Sheridan Meyles Lucky Phoenix South Eastern Standardbred4 0 47.4 3 0 0 47.40 3

411 Sue Johnston Barista Western Port EA 4 0 47.4 3 0 0 47.40 4

335 Lisa Thompson Bert Upper Yarra 3 5 48.5 5 0 1.5 50.00 5

407 Andrew Orchard Jet Upper Beaconsfield 4 0 50.4 6 0 0 50.40 6

421 Lisia Sturm Runs On Chocolate Werribee Central 4 0 50.7 7 0 0 50.70 7

417 Victoria Kett Kapreole Azahara Maroondah 4 0 55.8 8 10 0 65.80 8

410 Jenny Jackson Johnny cash Wandin Park 4 0 58.2 9 Ret

SJ

Final

4.3

Jenny Bartlett
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LEVEL 5 CT 210

RIDER 

NO.
FIRST NAME SURNAME MOUNT CLUB

DRESS 

LEVEL
EQ

DRESS 

PEN

Place 

after 

DR

JUMP 

PEN

TIME 

PEN

TOTAL 

PEN
PLACE

511 Neisha King Glenlock Valley ImpressiveWandin Park 5 0 23.1 1 0 0 23.10 1

513 Kirstie Law Croftcnoc Celine Phoenix 5 0 35.1 2 0 0 35.10 2

341 Jen Jardine Tapestry Upper Yarra 3 10 39.1 3 0 1.5 40.60 3

510 Christina Demers Angel Doongala 5 0 43.2 6 0 0 43.20 4

507 Richard Law Mystic Shadows Delta FoxfirePhoenix 4 5 40.1 4 5 0 45.10 5

502 Diane Taylor Double teh Luck Yarra Glen 5 0 45.3 7 0 0 45.30 6

339 Helen Godfrey Klarabelle Acheron Valley 3 10 43 5 0 4.25 47.25 7

505 Sarah Marshall Starscream South Eastern Standardbred5 0 48.9 8 5 0 53.90 8

SJ

Final

5.3

Virginia Fowler

Horsecomps.com.au


